
Illini Central High School/Middle School

Activity Calendar

May 24-June 3

Monday, May 24 7th Grade field trip forms due

HS Homework Club - rm. 5 3:00-4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 25 Gilson’s Class Trip 9:15-10:30 a.m.

Market Day Pickup-café.(8th Gr parents/teachers) 5:30-6:30 p.m.

HS Homework Club 3:00-4:00 p.m.

HS Baseball - Sectional

Wednesday, May 26 HS Locker Clean-out 7th hour   

Middle School Awards Program - gym 2:15 p.m.

8-11th Grades - Finals Week Social - café. 2:30-4:30 p.m.

HS Homework Club 3:00-4:00 p.m.

HS Baseball - Sectional

Thursday, May 27 SCA - Last Day of School

8th Grade field trip 7:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.

Gaylord Recycle Boxes Arrive 9:00 a.m.

5-7th Graders Assembly - café.   After lunch - 3:00 p.m.

HS Homework Club 3:00-4:00 p.m.

Friday, May 28 6th Grade Field Trip 8:00 a.m.-1:45 p.m.

HS Semester Exams - School dismissed at 2:00

7th & 8th Grades Locker Clean-out 7th hour

8th Grade Promotion Practice - gym 8th hour

HS Boys Track - State

8th Grade Promotion - gym  7:00 p.m.

Saturday, May 29

Sunday, May 30

Monday, May 31 No School - Memorial Day

HS Baseball - Super Sectional

HS Softball - Super Sectional

Tuesday, June 1 HS Semester Exams - School dismissed at 2:00

6th Grade Locker Clean-out TBA

7th Grade Field Trip 7:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 2 No School - Inservice Day

Thursday, June 3 Last Day of School - Report Card Day

2010/11 Registration Day is August 11


